Item Number Item Description Part Number Sale Price Qty
MM01423         STIKIT 216U GOLD DISC 5" 220A 175 DSC/RL 1423 $32 5
MM01428         STIKIT 216U GOLD DISC 5" 80A 125 DSC/RL 1428 $23 3
MM01453         STIKIT TRIMITE """REPLACED BY MM77234""" 1453 $41 1
MM01457         STIKIT TRIMITE DISC 5" 100A USE MM77227 1457 $20 1
MM01458         STIKIT TRIMITE DISC 5" 80A USE MM77223  1458 $22 12
MM05776         HOOKIT DISC PAD 6" 10                   051131-05776-0  $12 20
MM27060         THREEMITE RB BELT 6X164 100X  20        051144-27060-6  $10 19
MM27465         THREEMITE RB BELT 4X24 40X 10/50        051144-27465-9  $2 120
MM27474         THREEMITE RB BELT 3X24 50X 05/25        051144-27474-1  $1 115
MM27496         THREEMITE RB BELT 3X21 100X 10/50       051144-27496-3  $1 100
MM37081         RESPIRATOR 7501S S/M 10/CASE            051131-37081-9  $13 15
MM49861         3M 3485 MINI WELD ADHESIVE MED/SET 6/CS 49861 $6 29
MM49891         3M 9886 SCOTCH MINI WELD ADHESIVE SYS   49891 $97 1
MM60112         PREFLTR 7256 FOR 7018S PK10             60112 $8 1
MM77241         STIKIT TRIMITE DISC 5" 220A  4/ROLLS    051144-77241-4  $32 6
MM80205         IMP MICRO DISC 5"XNH 100MIC             80205 $0.43 625
MM80224         IMP MICRO DISC 5"XNH 80 MIC             80224 $0.36 25
MM81402         SAND BELT 761D 3X21 P100Y               81402 $2 120
MM81403         SAND BELT 761D 3X21 P120Y               81403 $2 115
MM81410         SAND BELT 761D 3X24 50Y 5/25            051144-81410-7  $2 120
MM81412         SAND BELT 761D 3X24 80Y  5/25           81412 $2 100
MM81909         IMPERIAL MICRO DISC 6"X6H 30 MIC        051144-81909-6  $1 150
MM82466         STIKIT 255L DISC 5" 220                 82466 $29 10
MM84183         STIKIT 366L 5"XNH 120MICRON 4/BOX       84183 $36 90
MM84184         STIKIT 366L 5"XNH 150MICRON 4/BOX       84184 $36 13
MM84185         STIKIT 366L 5"XNH 180MICRON  4/BOX      84185 $36 9
MM86475         STIKIT 236U DISC 6"XNH 320 4/CASE       051144-86475-1  $22 13
NO00315         NORTON ADALOX  9X11 P80D  50/PACK       662611-00315-5  0.33 600
NO30240         NORTON HOOK&LOOP 5"X8HOLE DISC P180     662611-30240-1  0.19 400
NO84104         NORTON ADALOX 9X11 P180A 100/PK/500     662611-84104    0.28 600
Abrasive Closeout  Sale
While quantities last
July 1, 2010
Prices subject to change without notice
Greg
Typewritten Text
Greg
Typewritten Text
Greg
Typewritten Text
Greg
Typewritten Text
Greg
Typewritten Text
Greg
Typewritten Text